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A FA A MI VILAGUNK

Rothoblaas Faépitécsavar

Cikkszam
53905/0348

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség

Suly

Terasz kiegészit6k
Min&ség

attr.Kopf

Rogzités

Csomagolasi tartalom

Méret
3,5mm

3.5mm
40 mm

0,2kg

Horganyzott acél

optionvalue.terraceAccessoriesCrewHeadO

500 darab

Tovéabbi informacio http://www.jafholz.hu/shop/teraszburkolatok/tartozek/

csavar/rothoblaas-faepitocsavar~p16151340
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